
E-post: suzette.imrie@mde-group.com

Mobil nr.: 416 17 227

Suzette Imrie
Senior Recruitement Advisor, Stavanger

E-post: kristin.skretting@mde.no

Mobil nr.: 971 73 749

Kristin Skretting
Salgsleder, Stavanger

E-post: mats.brandt@mde-group.com

Mobil nr.: 977 48 146

Mats Brandt
Recruiter, Bergen

E-post: tor.geir.birkelund@mde-group.com

Mobil nr.: 950 76 846

Tor-Geir Birkelund
Recruitment Manager, Bergen

Kontaktpersoner - Rekruttering
Stavanger

Bergen



E-post: andreas.stensrud@mde.no

Mobil nr.: 926 43 962

Andreas Stensrud
Regionsleder, Trondheim

E-post: kim.johansen@mde.no

Mobil nr.: 984 71 036

Kim Johansen
Senior Rekrutterer, Trondheim

E-post: roger.johansen@mde.no

Mobil nr.: 997 38 999

Roger Sollied Johansen
Senior Recruitment Advisor, Oslo

E-post: pernille.hveberg@mde.no

Mobil nr.: 959 66 059 

Pernille Hveberg
Rekrutteringsleder, Oslo

Oslo

Trondheim


